   [AK1573/AK1573B/AK1573C]
015009351-E-00  2015/8
 - 1 -
1. General Description
AK1573 is the Integer-N frequency synthesizer with integrated VCO (Voltage Controlled Oscillator). It is
composed of programmable charge pump, reference divider, programmable divider, dual modulus
prescaler (P / P + 1). With the feature of high-performance, low noise and small size, it can be used as a
local signal source of a variety of frequency conversion.

015009351-E-00  2015/8
 - 2 -
3. Ordering Guide
- AK1573   24-pin QFN (4.0mm x 4.0mm, 0.5mm pitch)
- AK1573B   24-pin QFN (4.0mm x 4.0mm, 0.5mm pitch)
- AK1573C   24-pin QFN (4.0mm x 4.0mm, 0.5mm pitch)
- AKD1573   AK1573 Evaluation Board
- AKD1573B   AK1573B Evaluation Board
- AKD1573C   AK1573C Evaluation Board
4. Applications
 Public safety and Community/Emergency Wireless System
 Wireless applications
 Cellular BTS
   [AK1573/AK1573B/AK1573C]
015009351-E-00  2015/8
 - 3 -
5. Table of Contents
1. General Description ............................................................................................................................ 1
2. Features .............................................................................................................................................. 1